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Description

201601220000
23160

01/22/2016
02:34:02

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

201601220000
23320

01/22/2016
03:35:56

PICKLESIMER
TONY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR
CHELSEA

201601220000
23330

01/22/2016
03:35:57

PICKLESIMER
TONY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR
CHELSEA

201602010000
30990

02/01/2016
09:33:05

MOORE
BARBARA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
DISTRICT 2

201602010000
32460

02/01/2016
01:43:04

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201602180000
50630

02/18/2016
09:10:17

PENHALE
CHARLES W

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR OF
HELENA

201603020000
67140

03/02/2016
02:39:11

PICKLESIMER
TONY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

201603020000
67140

03/02/2016
02:39:11

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

PICKLESIMER
TONY

201602250000
58400

02/25/2016
01:23:15

LOMBARDO
LUKE

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
ER DISTRICT
7

201603240000
94730

03/24/2016
11:59:46

LIGHTSEY
CHAD

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201603150000
83370

03/15/2016
02:25:23

REAL JOHN
HUDSON

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201604050001
08880

04/05/2016
08:08:29

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NEUENDORF
THOMAS
DALE

201604050001
08890

04/05/2016
08:11:02

MAYOR
HELENA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HALL MARK R

201603290001
00260

03/29/2016
11:46:19

MERCER
MAURICE A

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

201603290001
00260

03/29/2016
11:46:19

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 4

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MERCER
MAURICE A

201604250001
34010

04/25/2016
11:24:54

LOBELL ALICE
HAWKINS

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HELENA CITY
COUNCIL

201605030001
47410

05/03/2016
01:49:59

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201605030001
47400

05/03/2016
01:49:58

MORRIS
CASEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CHELSEA
CITY COUNCIL
PLACE 5

201605030001
47680

05/03/2016
03:25:54

PICKLESIMER
TONY H

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CHELSEA



201605110001
59900

05/11/2016
01:48:52

LYDA JOHN
BRADLEY

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201605110001
59910

05/11/2016
01:48:53

NATTER JOHN
T

ELECTION
ANREPORT

CITY COUNCIL
#4 HOOVER

201605110001
59970

05/11/2016
01:48:59

MAYOR ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201605110001
59980

05/11/2016
01:49:00

MAYOR ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201605110001
60020

05/11/2016
01:49:04

LYDA JOHN
BRADLEY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 3

201605110001
59990

05/11/2016
01:49:01

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201605110001
60040

05/11/2016
01:49:06

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201605110001
60050

05/11/2016
01:49:07

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201605110001
60000

05/11/2016
01:49:02

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201605110001
60120

05/11/2016
01:49:14

MURPHY
DERRICK M

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

201606100002
02070

06/10/2016
01:30:31

LAMBERSON
ANDREA S

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
& EMR PLACE
2


