ç	Search Cri	teria Filter	rs Applied	Party Sec	q= 1,0; Inc	lex Type=	Misc. Doc	uments; l	Date Reco	orded= 2016	6;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601220000 23160	01/22/2016 02:34:02	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST		ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA						
201601220000 23320	01/22/2016 03:35:56	PICKLESIMER TONY		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR CHELSEA						
201601220000 23330	01/22/2016 03:35:57	PICKLESIMER TONY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CHELSEA						
201602010000 30990	02/01/2016 09:33:05	MOORE BARBARA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL DISTRICT 2						
201602010000 32460	02/01/2016 01:43:04	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201602180000 50630	02/18/2016 09:10:17	PENHALE CHARLES W		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR OF HELENA						
201603020000 67140	03/02/2016 02:39:11	PICKLESIMER TONY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						
201603020000 67140	03/02/2016 02:39:11	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	PICKLESIMER TONY						
201602250000 58400	02/25/2016 01:23:15	LOMBARDO LUKE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION ER DISTRICT 7						
201603240000 94730	03/24/2016 11:59:46	LIGHTSEY CHAD		MISC INSTRUMENT S							Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201603150000 83370	03/15/2016 02:25:23	REAL JOHN HUDSON		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201604050001 08880	04/05/2016 08:08:29	MAYOR OF CHELSEA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NEUENDORF THOMAS DALE						
201604050001 08890	04/05/2016 08:11:02	MAYOR HELENA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HALL MARK R						
201603290001 00260	03/29/2016 11:46:19	MERCER MAURICE A		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4						
201603290001 00260	03/29/2016 11:46:19	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL PLACE 4		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MERCER MAURICE A						
201604250001 34010	04/25/2016 11:24:54	LOBELL ALICE HAWKINS		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HELENA CITY COUNCIL						
201605030001 47410	05/03/2016 01:49:59	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
201605030001 47400	05/03/2016 01:49:58	MORRIS CASEY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CHELSEA CITY COUNCIL PLACE 5						
201605030001 47680	05/03/2016 03:25:54	PICKLESIMER TONY H		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CHELSEA						

201605110001 59900	05/11/2016 01:48:52	LYDA JOHN BRADLEY	ELECTION ANREPORT	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3			
201605110001 59910	05/11/2016 01:48:53	NATTER JOHN T	ELECTION ANREPORT	CITY COUNCIL #4 HOOVER			
201605110001 59970	05/11/2016 01:48:59	MAYOR	ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY			
201605110001 59980	05/11/2016 01:49:00	MAYOR	ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY			
201605110001 60020	05/11/2016 01:49:04	LYDA JOHN BRADLEY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 3			
201605110001 59990	05/11/2016 01:49:01	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY			
201605110001 60040	05/11/2016 01:49:06	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL			
201605110001 60050	05/11/2016 01:49:07	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL			
201605110001 60000	05/11/2016 01:49:02	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER	ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY			
201605110001 60120	05/11/2016 01:49:14	MURPHY DERRICK M	ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL			
201606100002 02070	06/10/2016 01:30:31	LAMBERSON ANDREA S	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & EMR PLACE 2			